
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

No. 

20 

52 

25 

8 

49 

92 

13 

48 

83 

88 

02 

28 

46 

117 

71 

53 

34 

71* 

18 

16 

40 

63 

11 

80 

07 

711 

8A 

59 

45 

35 

27 

50 

40A 

54 

6 

28A 

38 

74A 

Name 

Sam Smith 

Jim Froula 

Armin Ghorbani 

Maurizio Brandhoff 

Steve Link 

Greg Hoff 

Paul Gaudio 

Rick Sheldon 

Keith Lippiatt 

Kyle Blasman 

Ken Blasko 

Bruce Mauerhan 

Bob Clucas 

Robert Davis 

Wes Wigginton 

Rob Bellevue 

Rial Barnett 

Kelvin Tse 

Brian Oshaughnessy 

Daniel Caggiano 

Wayne Blasman 

Val Ascencio 

Kurt Blasman 

Taz Harvey 

Dwight Anderson 

Kenny Tse 

Cary Eisenlohr 

Jonathan Ornstein 

Richard Stuart Milne 

David Buchanan 

Robert Brooks 

Bob Wass 

Jon Wactor 

Edmund Germaine 

Kristine Casey 

Zang Oshaughnessy 

Troy Ermish 

Daniel Wu 

Class 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8CP 

8BS 

8BS 

8BSL 

8BSL 

8CP 

8BS 

8DP 

8CP 

8BSL 

8BS 

8BS 

8BSL 

8BS 

8AP 

8BP 

8BSL 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8CPG 

8BSL 

8BS 

8BSL 

8BS 

8BS 

Best Tm 

1:46.262 

1:46.798 

1:49.388 

1:49.515 

1:49.524 

1:50.071 

1:50.757 

1:51.123 

1:51.559 

1:51.849 

1:52.272 

1:52.423 

1:52.459 

1:52.945 

1:53.019 

1:53.509 

1:53.628 

1:53.859 

1:53.887 

1:53.925 

1:54.040 

1:55.066 

1:55.695 

1:55.713 

1:56.570 

1:56.863 

1:56.926 

1:57.317 

1:57.771 

1:59.854 

2:01.570 

2:01.726 

2:02.399 

2:04.776 

2:08.167 

2:12.589 

2nd Best 

1:47.681 

1:47.416 

1:49.667 

1:50.230 

1:49.533 

1:50.259 

1:50.925 

1:52.838 

1:52.114 

1:52.238 

1:52.702 

1:52.898 

1:53.530 

1:52.964 

1:54.129 

1:54.017 

1:55.541 

1:53.860 

1:54.822 

1:54.071 

1:54.048 

1:55.667 

1:59.573 

2:00.136 

1:56.889 

1:59.627 

1:57.252 

2:00.872 

2:02.660 

2:01.105 

2:02.545 

2:02.015 

2:02.647 

2:05.400 

2:10.219 

2:36.761 

Year 

1972 

1971 

1969 

1971 

1968 

1970 

1968 

1969 

1969 

1970 

1969 

1970 

1970 

1965 

1971 

1971 

1969 

1969 

1976 

1973 

1970 

1968 

1970 

1969 

1970 

1971 

1970 

1972 

1969 

1971 

1971 

1972 

1970 

1973 

1970 

1969 

1971 

1970 

Make/Model 

BMW 2002 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Ford Capri Coupe 

Datsun 510 Sedan 

Datsun 510 

Porsche 911 

Datsun 510 

BMW 2002 

BMW 2002 

BMW 2002 

Datsun 240Z 

Datsun 510 

Lotus Super 7 

Porsche 911T 

BMW 2002 

BMW 2002 

Datsun 510 

BMW 2002 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 240Z 

Porsche 911 

BMW 2002 

Datsun 510 

BMW 2002 

Datsun 510 

Datsun HL510 

Toyota Corolla 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Porsche 914-6 

BMW 2002 

Nissan Bluebird 

BMW 2002 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Engine 

2000 

1800 

1800 

2000 

2000 

1800 

1991 

1800 

2000 

2000 

2036 

2400 

1800 

1527 

2400 

2058 

2000 

1800 

2000 

1800 

2800 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2034 

1800 

1812 

1600 

2000 

1800 

1800 

2000 

1991 

2036 

1800 

2000 

1814 

1800 

Hometown 

Maryville TN 

Woodinville WA 

Tracy CA 

Costa Mesa CA 

Laguna Beach CA 

Oakland CA 

Portland OR 

Santa Rosa CA 

Westlake Village CA 

Venice CA 

Cypress CA 

Glendale CA 

Atascadero CA 

San Francisco CA 

Austin TX 

Long Beach CA 

Rancho Santa Fe CA 

Granite Bay CA 

Calabasas CA 

Buenos Aires ARG 

Agoura Hills CA 

San Clemente CA 

Westlake Village CA 

Danville CA 

Escondido CA 

San Francisco CA 

Signal Hill CA 

Phoenix AZ 

Buenos Aires ARG 

Menlo Park CA 

Riverside CA 

Chatsworth CA 

Oakland CA 

Livermore CA 

Portland OR 

Calabasas CA 

Tracy CA 

Oakland CA 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

No transponder : #38 & #74A  Transponder Failed: #28A 

Printed: 4/22/2022 11:05:39 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

TransAm Speedfest 

Group  8 

Group 8  Practice 

Practice started at 10:44:44 

 WeatherTech Laguna Seca 2.200 miles 

4/22/2022 10:30 


